
Picture Days Schedule

Group
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm

5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
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Group

Day 1: Monday, April 3rd

Day 2: Thursday, April 6th

MONEY MONEY MONEY (SILVER)
WAKE ME UP... (PRE-BRONZE)
STRANGER THINGS (SILVER)
FACEBOOK (PRE-BRONZE)
HOT HOT HOT (BRONZE)
FREEZE FRAME (PRE-BRONZE)
CRUISE (BRONZE)
FASHION (BRONZE) 
PROGRAM ASSISTANTS

SOLOS & PROVINCIAL
YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND (INTRO)
CANDY CRUSH (INTRO)
SELFIE (CANSKATE)
WALKING ON SUNSHINE (CANSKATE)
HAPPY DAYS (CANSKATE)
CALL ME MAYBE (CANSKATE)
MINE CRAFT (CANSKATE)
SATURDAY NIGHT (CANSKATE)
DRIVE MY CAR (CANSKATE)
OPENING (GOLD)
SINGING IN THE RAIN (ADULT)
7 RINGS (GOLD)
WEDNESDAY (GOLD)

Time

Time

Please find your skaters group(s) below. 

Pictures will be taken in full costume. Please have with you any additions 
(i.e. tights, leggings, jeans etc.) that are required for your skater's costume.

Skaters are required to have skate guards.

Please arrive
30 minutes prior 

to photo time
TO ALLOW TIME TO CHANGE INTO COSTUMES



ALL COSTUMES ARE PROPERTY OF GSC AND
ARE NOT TO BE REMOVED FROM THE ARENA


